East Lothian Council
Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0003

0004

0005

0005

0005

0006

Application No.

23/00941/P

23/00911/P

23/00972/P

21/01599/P

23/00955/P

23/00782/P

12 October 2023

Address Officer Recommendation

Orchard House 207 Church Street Tranent East Lothian EH33 1BP

Land South West of North Berwick High School Grange Road North Berwick East
Lothian

1 Wemyss Place Haddington EH41 4DL

Land Adjacent To Castlepark Golf Club Yester Gifford East Lothian EH41 4PL

30 Tyne Park Pencaitland East Lothian EH34 5HH

Teviot Cottage Main Street Tyninghame East Lothian

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1of 1



