East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0003	23/00941/P	Orchard House 207 Church Street Tranent East Lothian EH33 1BP	GRANT
0004	23/00911/P	Land South West of North Berwick High School Grange Road North Berwi Lothian	ck East GRANT
0005	23/00972/P	1 Wemyss Place Haddington EH41 4DL	GRANT
0005	21/01599/P	Land Adjacent To Castlepark Golf Club Yester Gifford East Lothian EH41 4	PL REFUSE
0005	23/00955/P	30 Tyne Park Pencaitland East Lothian EH34 5HH	GRANT
0006	23/00782/P	Teviot Cottage Main Street Tyninghame East Lothian	GRANT